 1 Publication Order Number :
  MCH6336/D
© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
March 2015 - Rev. 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
See detailed ordering and shipping information on page 5 of this data sheet.
MCH6336

Recommended
Soldering Footprint
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping Note
MCH6336-TL-E
MCPH6
SC-88FL,SC-70-6,SOT-363
3,000 pcs. / Tape & Reel
Pb-Free
MCH6336-TL-H Pb-Free
and Halogen Free MCH6336-TL-W
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel
Packaging Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.  http://www.onsemi.com/pub_link/Collateral/BRD8011-D.PDF
Note on usage : Since the MCH6336 is a MOSFET product, please avoid using this device in the vicinity
 of highly charged objects.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ON Semiconductor:
  MCH6336-TL-H  MCH6336-TL-E
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.